Palomino Horse Breeders of America

http://www.palominohba.com/
Nov 20, 2023

2023 Show Results

Show #0023-0113 - HOPE HALLOWEEN SHOW held on 10/27/2023 at Scott County/Forest Coliseum, Forest, MS

Class #1107  Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 10-18 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley Franksville, Wisconsin Josie Apriesnig 108725 1

Class #1109  Youth Walk Trot Trail 10-18 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley Franksville, Wisconsin Josie Apriesnig 108725 2
2 0 Dont Skipa Valentine 81406 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Josie Apriesnig 108725 1

Class #1110  Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 10-18 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley Franksville, Wisconsin Josie Apriesnig 108725 1

Class #1120  Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 18 & U 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Scr Best Invitation 88137 Stacey Sutphin Jamestown, Indiana Everlee Hubbell 107962 3
2 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley Franksville, Wisconsin Josie Apriesnig 108725 2
3 0 Star To The Max 90701 Jennifer Knowles Schilling Starkville, Mississippi Rebekah Schilling 107543 1

Class #1121  Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 18 & U 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley Franksville, Wisconsin Josie Apriesnig 108725 3
2 0 Scr Best Invitation 88137 Stacey Sutphin Jamestown, Indiana Everlee Hubbell 107962 2
3 0 Star To The Max 90701 Jennifer Knowles Schilling Starkville, Mississippi Rebekah Schilling 107543 1

Class #1122  Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 18 & U 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley Franksville, Wisconsin Josie Apriesnig 108725 1

Class #1123  Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit 18 & U 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Star To The Max 90701 Jennifer Knowles Schilling Starkville, Mississippi Rebekah Schilling 107543 2
2 0 Scr Best Invitation 88137 Stacey Sutphin Jamestown, Indiana Everlee Hubbell 107962 1

Class #1199  Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 5-9 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Scr Best Invitation 88137 Stacey Sutphin Jamestown, Indiana Everlee Hubbell 107962 1

Class #120 Barrel Racing - All Ages 10 Shown
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Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
2 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
3 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
4 0 How D My Valentine 74994  Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Class #1201  Youth Halter Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Fg Very Advantageous 92986 Betty P Pepper
Class #1204  Youth Halter Geldings - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 The Athalete 91395 Ed R North Il
Class #1208  Youth Color - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson
2 0 Scr Best Invitation 88137 Stacey Sutphin
4 0 Star To The Max 90701 Jennifer Knowles Schilling
Class #121 Pole Bending - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
2 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
3 0 Igotafacetoadmire 87879 Katie S Davidson
4 0 Famous N Fancy 82225 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Class #1210  Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson
2 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
3 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown
Class #1220  Youth Western Horsemanship - 18 & Un
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson
2 0 lzzy The Son 80077 Leigh Ann Nosser
3 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
Class #1227  Youth Flag Race - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Famous N Fancy 82225 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
2 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Louisville, Mississippi
Kentwood, Louisiana

Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Canton, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Jamestown, Indiana

Starkville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana
Eads, Tennessee
Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Coal Valley, lllinois
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Vicksburg, Mississippi
Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Darrell Butler Jr
Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

2 Shown

Rider

Vanessa Simmons
2 Shown

Rider

Vanessa Simmons
8 Shown

Rider
lan Danforth

Everlee Hubbell
Rebekah Schilling

10 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson
Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

5 Shown

Rider
lan Danforth

Megan Delille
Vanessa Simmons

4 Shown

Rider
lan Danforth

Audrey Foster
Megan Delille

4 Shown

Rider
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Vanessa Simmons

Mem #
102308

102117
107549
103546

102308
107549
102308
103546

Mem #
106385

107563
106478

Points

I

P N W

Points
1

Points
1

Points
4

3
1

Points

N

P N W

Points

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
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Class #1230  Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 18 & Un
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
Class #1240  Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson
2 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown
3 0 Cracker Jack Impulse 86277 Rhonda Brown Shehee
Class #1250  Youth Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson
2 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
3 0 How D My Valentine 74994 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Class #1253  Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
2 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown
3 0 How D My Valentine 74994  Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Class #1270  Youth Ranch Horse - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
Class #1300 Youth Barrel Racing - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
2 0 How D My Valentine 74994  Dr Molly C Nicodemus
3 0 Famous N Fancy 82225 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Class #1305  Youth Pole Bending - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Famous N Fancy 82225 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
2 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
3 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown
Class #1310  Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Und
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
2 0 Cracker Jack Impulse 86277 Rhonda Brown Shehee
Class #132 Sr Hunter Under Saddle

Owner City/State
Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Hope Hull, Alabama
Pansey, Alabama

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Coal Valley, lllinois

Hope Hull, Alabama
Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Coal Valley, lllinois

Pansey, Alabama

3 Shown

Rider

Megan Delille
4 Shown

Rider
lan Danforth

Vanessa Simmons

Kendall Lumley

5 Shown

Rider
lan Danforth

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

5 Shown

Rider
Megan Delille

Vanessa Simmons
Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

2 Shown

Rider

Megan Delille
4 Shown

Rider
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

4 Shown

Rider
Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Vanessa Simmons

3 Shown

Rider
Megan Delille

Kendall Lumley

6 Shown

Mem #
106385

102117
103546

Mem #
102117

103546
102117

Points
2

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1
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Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Helen P Fleming
Rebecca L Dunlap

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Owner
Megan Delille

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Owner
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Owner
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Megan Delille

Owner
Betty P Pepper

Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Ed R North 11l

Megan Delille

Owner

Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
3 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366
Class #1320  Youth Road Hack - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
Class #1356  Youth Stake Race - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767
2 0 How D My Valentine 74994
3 0 Famous N Fancy 82225
Class #1380  Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Loping For Gold 88465
2 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767
3 0 Famous N Fancy 82225
Class #1383  Youth Ranch Reining - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767
Class #1386  Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767
2 0 Famous N Fancy 82225
3 0 Loping For Gold 88465
Class #1398  Grand Champ Youth Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Fg Very Advantageous 92986
2 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
Class #1399  Grand Champ Youth Gelding
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 The Athalete 91395
2 0 Loping For Gold 88465
Class #140 Road Hack - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Tupelo, Mississippi
Olive Branch, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Coal Valley, lllinois

Louisville, Mississippi
Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi

Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Canton, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Amanda H Viator
Rebecca L Dunlap

2 Shown

Rider

Vanessa Simmons
4 Shown

Rider
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Robert M "Bobby" Culwell
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

4 Shown

Rider
Megan Delille

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

2 Shown

Rider

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
5 Shown

Rider
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Megan Delille

5 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Vanessa Simmons

4 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Megan Delille
5 Shown

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Mem #
102117

103546
102117

Mem #
102117

102117
107563

Mem #
107788

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
4

0

Points
4

0

Points
3
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2

0

Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming

3 0 Igotafacetoadmire 87879 Katie S Davidson
Class #1413  Youth Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown
2 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming
4 0 Scr Best Invitation 88137 Stacey Sutphin
Class #1414  Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
2 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson
3 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
4 0 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Class #1416  Youth Ranch Conformation
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming
2 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown
Class #18 Jr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Gunsling N Barbie 92925 Amy C Robinson
Class #1806  PB Youth Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Platinum Invested 89078 Nicole Salzer/Cheri A Clark
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown
Class #19 Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Splendid Touch 91786 Michelle Collette Thiac
2 0 Dreamin Bayou 91450 Linda Daniel Sewell
3 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley
Class #1900 PB Youth Barrel Racing - 18 & Under
Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown
Class #1905 PB Youth Pole Bending - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown

Tupelo, Mississippi

Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Eads, Tennessee
Tupelo, Mississippi

Jamestown, Indiana

Owner City/State
Coal Valley, lllinois

Paradise, Texas
Tupelo, Mississippi
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Owner City/State
Winneconne, Wisconsin

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Ridgeland, Mississippi

Lacombe, Louisiana
Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Amanda H Viator
Katie S Davidson

7 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Rebekah Schilling
Riley Russell
Everlee Hubbell

7 Shown

Rider
Megan Delille

lan Danforth
Vada Lee Thacker
Abigail Lee Cochran

3 Shown

Rider
S Foster Williams

Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown

Rider

Amy C Robinson
3 Shown

Rider
Vada Lee Thacker

Vanessa Simmons

5 Shown

Rider
Bill Thompson

Linda Daniel Sewell

Charity Solomon

2 Shown

Rider

Vanessa Simmons
2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

5257
102308

Mem #
106478

107543
107081
107962

Mem #
107563

106385
103931
109249

Mem #
103067

106478

Mem #
103896

108360
109242

Points

I

P N W

Points

N

P N W

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
1

50f 15



Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Barbara S Kiewel

Michele D Kelley
Richard/Pat Brown
Katie S Davidson

Owner
Linda M Smiley MD

Marcia R Cole
Megan Delille
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Ed R North IlI

William "Ed" Murphy

Owner

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Helen P Fleming
Darrell Butler Jr
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Class #1956  PB Youth Stake Race - 18 & Under
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #2016  PB Youth Ranch Conformation
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #229 Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Batt Mans Alley Kat 90208
2 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
3 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
4 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
Class #230 Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Acool Affection 91667
2 0 One Solid Connection 90647
3 0 Loping For Gold 88465
4 0 Hot New Classic 90354
Class #239 Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
2 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
Class #28 Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 The Athalete 91395
2 0 Ss Golden Malibu 85234
Class #300 Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
3 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
4 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
Class #306 Ranch Trail - All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927

Darrell Butler Jr

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

8 Shown

Owner City/State
Ball Ground, Georgia

Bethel Springs, Tennessee
Hope Hull, Alabama
Eads, Tennessee

Rider
Justin Brown

Ricky Young
Vanessa Simmons
Katie S Davidson

8 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Memphis, Tennessee Don Martin

Madison, South Dakota
Coal Valley, lllinois
Tupelo, Mississippi

Darrel Hersom
Megan Delille
Amanda H Viator

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Rider
Helen P Fleming

Vanessa Simmons

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Terry, Mississippi Ed R North IlI

Montevallo, Alabama

William "Ed" Murphy

7 Shown

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Tupelo, Mississippi
Kentwood, Louisiana

Hope Hull, Alabama

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Amanda H Viator
Darrell Butler Jr
Vanessa Simmons

13 Shown

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Kentwood, Louisiana

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Darrell Butler Jr

Mem #
65158

36917
106478
102308

107788
5257
107549
106478

Points
1

Points
1

Points

N

= N W

Points

N

P N W

Points
3

2

Points
3

2

Points

I

P N W

Points
5

4
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Tangos Purple Breeze
Zippos Tulsali Otoe
Dont Skipa Valentine

Color - All Ages

Acool Affection

One Solid Connection
Legendary Scotch
Gunsling N Barbie
Cougarands Lil River
Rich Beyond Gold

89988
74640
81406

Reqg #
91667

90647
90329
92925
91980
89366

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Kendall Lumley
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Linda M Smiley MD

Marcia R Cole
Rose M Motelet
Amy C Robinson
Rebecca Britt
Rebecca L Dunlap

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Hot New Classic
Tangos Purple Breeze
Lc Metal Sparks

Amateur Ranch Horse

Dont Skipa Valentine
Hot New Classic

Reg #
90354

89988
91927

Reg #
81406

90354

Amateur Barrel Racing

Docs Parr T Girl
Lc Metal Sparks
Igotafacetoadmire

Reqg #
90974

91927
87879

Amateur Pole Bending

Docs Parr T Girl
Lc Metal Sparks
Igotafacetoadmire

Reg #
90974

91927
87879

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Hot New Classic

Tangos Purple Breeze

Amateur Stake Race

4 0
5 0
Class #31
Place Back# Horse
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
Class #3400
Place Back# Horse
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #3406
Place Back# Horse
1 0
2 0
Class #3407
Place Back# Horse
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #3408
Place Back# Horse
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #3410
Place Back # Horse
1 0
2 0
Class #3416
Place Back # Horse

Reg #
90354

89988

Reg #

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Grady, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Samantha Andersen
Vanessa Simmons
Amanda H Viator

21 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Memphis, Tennessee Don Martin

Madison, South Dakota
Ocala, Florida

Hartselle, Alabama
Moscow, Tennessee
Olive Branch, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana

Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana
Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State

Darrel Hersom
Rose M Motelet
Amy C Robinson
Rebecca Britt
Leigh Ann Dunlap

4 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Samantha Andersen
Darrell Butler Jr

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Amanda H Viator

4 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson

6 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Samantha Andersen

6 Shown

Rider

107788
106478
5257

Mem #
5257

5257

Points

R N W A~ 01O

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
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91927
87879
90974

Reqg #
89988

90354
89366

Reg #
89988

87879

Reg #
91786

92925
91546

Reg #
91395

85234
87342

Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson
Katie S Davidson

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Helen P Fleming

Rebecca L Dunlap

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Katie S Davidson

Owner
Michelle Collette Thiac

Amy C Robinson

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Ed R North IlI

William "Ed" Murphy
Michaela N Barber

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

Reg #
90208

91124
91871
90974

Owner
Barbara S Kiewel

Michele D Kelley
Richard/Pat Brown
Katie S Davidson

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

Reg #
91881

90354
89366

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Helen P Fleming
Rebecca L Dunlap

Owner

1 0 Lc Metal Sparks
2 0 Igotafacetoadmire
3 0 Docs Parr T Girl
Class #3420 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Tangos Purple Breeze
2 0 Hot New Classic
3 0 Rich Beyond Gold
Class #3430 Amateur Road Hack
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Tangos Purple Breeze
2 0 Igotafacetoadmire
Class #3435  Amateur Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Splendid Touch
2 0 Gunsling N Barbie
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment
Class #3440 Amateur Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 0 The Athalete
2 0 Ss Golden Malibu
3 0 Nvest N D Lite Buttr
Class #3442
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Batt Mans Alley Kat
2 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes
3 0 Misty Invest Leaguer
4 0 Docs Parr T Girl
Class #3443
Place Back # Horse
1 0 This Kidds By Design
2 0 Hot New Classic
3 0 Rich Beyond Gold
Class #3445  Amateur Color
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Legendary Scotch

Rose M Motelet

Kentwood, Louisiana
Eads, Tennessee
Eads, Tennessee

Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson
Katie S Davidson

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Tupelo, Mississippi
Olive Branch, Mississippi

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Amanda H Viator

Rebecca L Dunlap

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Eads, Tennessee

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Katie S Davidson

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Ridgeland, Mississippi

Hartselle, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Rider
Michelle Thiac Thompson

Amy C Robinson
Amanda H Viator

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Terry, Mississippi Ed R North Il

Montevallo, Alabama

William "Ed" Murphy

Findlay, Ohio Michaela N Barber
7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Ball Ground, Georgia
Bethel Springs, Tennessee
Hope Hull, Alabama

Eads, Tennessee

Barbara S Kiewel
Michele D Kelley
Laura Simmons

Katie S Davidson

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Tupelo, Mississippi
Olive Branch, Mississippi

Rider
Sonya R Richardson

Amanda H Viator
Leigh Ann Dunlap

15 Shown

Owner City/State
Ocala, Florida

Rider
Rose M Motelet

107549
102308
102308

Mem #
105083

28349
5257

101821
93341
107120
102308

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points

N

P N W

Points
3

2
1

Points
6
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2 0 Gunsling N Barbie 92925 Amy C Robinson Hartselle, Alabama Amy C Robinson 28349 5
3 0 Cougarands Lil River 91980 Rebecca Britt Moscow, Tennessee Rebecca Britt 92573 4
4 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366 Rebecca L Dunlap Olive Branch, Mississippi Rebecca L Dunlap 104784 3
5 0 Splendid Touch 91786 Michelle Collette Thiac Ridgeland, Mississippi Michelle Thiac Thompson 105083 2
6 0 The Athalete 91395 Ed R North Ill Terry, Mississippi Ed R North 11l 3103 1
Class #3450 Amateur Western Pleasure 6 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Batt Mans Alley Kat 90208 Barbara S Kiewel Ball Ground, Georgia Barbara S Kiewel 101821 3
2 0 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen 107788 2
3 0 Lopin For Gold 87172 Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell Crestview, Florida Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell 50663 1
Class #3459  Amateur Flag Race 6 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr 107549 3
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator 5257 2
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator 5257 1
Class #3460  Amateur Trail 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr 107549 3
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator 5257 2
3 0 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen 107788 1
Class #3478  Grand Champ Amateur Mare 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Splendid Touch 91786 Michelle Collette Thiac Ridgeland, Mississippi Michelle Thiac Thompson 105083 2
2 0 Gunsling N Barbie 92925 Amy C Robinson Hartselle, Alabama Amy C Robinson 28349 2
Class #3479  Grand Champ Amateur Gelding 6 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 The Athalete 91395 Ed R North IlI Terry, Mississippi Ed R North IlI 3103 1
2 0 Ss Golden Malibu 85234 William "Ed" Murphy Montevallo, Alabama William "Ed" Murphy 98805 1
Class #3482  Amateur Ranch Reining 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr 107549 2
2 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator 5257 1
Class #3483  Amateur Ranch Trail 4 Shown
Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator 5257 3
2 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr 107549 2
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Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Helen P Fleming
Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell

Katie S Davidson

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Helen P Fleming

Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Sharon Martinez

Rebecca Britt

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Michele D Kelley

3 0 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988
Class #3490 Amateur Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 This Kidds By Design 91881
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
3 0 Lopin For Gold 87172
4 0 Igotafacetoadmire 87879
Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988
3 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
Class #3495 Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
3 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
Class #3505 Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
Class #3537  PB Amt Sr Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Cant Resista Barpass 93549
2 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
Class #3581 PB Amt Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
Class #3593 PB Amt Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
Class #3600  Amt 50+ Western Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
3 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927

Darrell Butler Jr

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Tupelo, Mississippi
Crestview, Florida
Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Tupelo, Mississippi

Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Pearl River, Louisiana

Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana

Samantha Andersen

7 Shown

Rider

Sonya R Richardson

Amanda H Viator

Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell

Katie S Davidson

4 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Samantha Andersen
Darrell Butler Jr

4 Shown

Rider
Samantha Andersen

Amanda H Viator
Darrell Butler Jr

3 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Sharon Martinez

Dean D Britt
2 Shown

Rider

Dean D Britt
2 Shown

Rider

Rebecca Britt
4 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Michele D Kelley
Darrell Butler Jr

107788

Mem #
77455

5257
50663
102308

Mem #
107788

5257
107549

Mem #
108135

Points

N

P N W

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1
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Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Michele D Kelley

Barbara S Kiewel
Bill Bynum

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming
Rose M Motelet

Class #3607  Amt 50+ Barrel Racing
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
Class #3608  Amt 50+ Pole Bending
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
Class #3616  Amt 50+ Stake Race
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
Class #3619 Amt 50+ Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
Class #3650  Amt 50+ Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
2 0 Batt Mans Alley Kat 90208
3 0 Kiss Only The Best 92907
Class #3659 Amt 50+ Flag Race
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
Class #3660  Amt 50+ Trail
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Dont Skipa Valentine 81406
3 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157
Class #3661  Amt 50+ Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #

1

0

Lc Metal Sparks 91927

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Ball Ground, Georgia
Oneonta, Alabama

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi
Ocala, Florida

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

4 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

4 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

4 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

2 Shown

Rider

Darrell Butler Jr
4 Shown

Rider
Michele D Kelley

Barbara S Kiewel
Bill Bynum

4 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

4 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Amanda H Viator
Rose M Motelet

4 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Mem #
107549

5257
5257

Mem #
107549

5257
5257

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3




2 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
3 0 Legendary Scotch 90329 Rose M Motelet
Class #3690 Amt 50+ Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
2 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
Class #37 Grand Champ Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Splendid Touch 91786 Michelle Collette Thiac
2 0 Gunsling N Barbie 92925 Amy C Robinson
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Acool Affection 91667 Linda M Smiley MD
2 0 The Athalete 91395 Ed R North Il
Class #3805 Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown
3 0 Dreamin Bayou 91450 Linda Daniel Sewell
Class #3806  Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Star To The Max 90701 Jennifer Knowles Schilling
Class #3810  Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Lopin For Gold 87172 Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell
2 0 Star To The Max 90701 Jennifer Knowles Schilling
3 0 Dont Skipa Valentine 81406 Helen P Fleming
Class #3910 PB Amt Walk Trot West Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978 Rebecca Britt
2 0 Dun Blazed One 90086 Helen P Fleming
Class #41 Jr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Connection So Good 91931 Darrel/Amanda Hersom
2 0 Acool Affection 91667 Linda M Smiley MD
3 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
Class #419 PB Senior Mares

Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Ridgeland, Mississippi

Hartselle, Alabama

Owner City/State
Memphis, Tennessee

Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Lacombe, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Starkville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Crestview, Florida

Starkville, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Fredericktown, Missouri

Memphis, Tennessee
Kentwood, Louisiana

Amanda H Viator
Rose M Motelet

3 Shown

Rider
Michele D Kelley

Darrell Butler Jr

7 Shown

Rider
Bill Thompson

Amy C Robinson
4 Shown

Rider
Don Martin

Ed R North IlI
4 Shown

Rider
Laura Simmons

Linda Daniel Sewell

3 Shown

Rider

Jennifer Knowles Schilling
5 Shown

Rider
Robert T Russell

Jennifer Knowles Schilling

Helen P Fleming

3 Shown

Rider
Dean D Britt

Helen P Fleming

5 Shown

Rider
Darrel Hersom

Don Martin
Darrell Butler Jr

3 Shown

Mem #
60372

3103

Mem #
93661

107542
3139

46309
60372
107549

Points
2

1

Points
2

3

Points
0

0

Points
3

1

Points
2

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1
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Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Cant Resista Barpass 93549 Sharon Martinez Pearl River, Louisiana Sharon Martinez
2 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978 Rebecca Britt Moscow, Tennessee Dean D Britt
Class #42 Sr Western Pleasure 7 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Batt Mans Alley Kat 90208 Barbara S Kiewel Ball Ground, Georgia Justin Brown
2 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley Bethel Springs, Tennessee Ricky Young
3 0 One Solid Connection 90647 Marcia R Cole Madison, South Dakota Darrel Hersom
4 0 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen
Class #4223  Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley Bethel Springs, Tennessee Michele D Kelley
2 0 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342 Michaela N Barber Findlay, Ohio Michaela N Barber
Class #4224  Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342 Michaela N Barber Findlay, Ohio Michaela N Barber
Class #4253  Novice Amateur Trail 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342 Michaela N Barber Findlay, Ohio Michaela N Barber
Class #428 PB Senior Geldings 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Platinum Invested 89078 Nicole Salzer/Cheri A Clark Winneconne, Wisconsin Cheri A Clark
2 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator
Class #4313  Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366 Rebecca L Dunlap Olive Branch, Mississippi Rebecca L Dunlap
Class #439 PB Ranch Conformation All Ages 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978 Rebecca Britt Moscow, Tennessee Dean D Britt
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown Hope Hull, Alabama Vanessa Simmons
Class #4447  Novice Amateur Western Pleasure 2 Shown
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342 Michaela N Barber Findlay, Ohio Michaela N Barber
Class #4491  Novice Amateur Showmanship 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson Paradise, Texas Sonya R Richardson

65158
36917
46309
107788

Mem #
93341

102271

Points
2

1

Points

N

P N W

Points

Points
1

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points
3
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Michaela N Barber
Michele D Kelley

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming
Marcia R Cole

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Richard/Pat Brown

Helen P Fleming

2 0 Nvest N D Lite Buttr 87342
3 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
Class #483 PB Ranch Riding All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
Class #520 PB Barrels All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #521 PB Pole Bending All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #61 Jr Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
2 0 Sweet Moonshining 92469
Class #62 Sr Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Dont Skipa Valentine 81406
3 0 One Solid Connection 90647
4 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
Class #700 PB Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #706 PB Ranch Trail All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #76 Flag Race - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
2 0 Famous N Fancy 82225
3 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
4 0 Hot New Classic 90354
Class #83 Ranch Riding - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #

Owner

Findlay, Ohio Michaela N Barber

Bethel Springs, Tennessee Michele D Kelley
2 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Moscow, Tennessee Rebecca Britt
2 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Hope Hull, Alabama Vanessa Simmons
2 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Hope Hull, Alabama Vanessa Simmons
3 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator

8 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator
Madison, South Dakota

Tupelo, Mississippi

Darrel Hersom
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Rebecca Britt

Vanessa Simmons

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Hope Hull, Alabama

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Hope Hull, Alabama Vanessa Simmons
10 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr
Louisville, Mississippi
Hope Hull, Alabama Vanessa Simmons

Amanda H Viator

5 Shown

Rider

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Mem #
106478

Mem #
92573

106478

Mem #

Points
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points

N

P N W

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points

N

P N W

Points
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1 0
2 0
3 0

Class #P1398

Place Back#

89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
91927 Darrell Butler Jr
90354 Helen P Fleming

Tangos Purple Breeze
Lc Metal Sparks
Hot New Classic

Grand Champ Youth Mare (Performance)

Horse Reg # Owner

2 0
Class #P1399

Place Back #

Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown

Grand Champ Youth Gelding (Performance)
Horse Reg # Owner

2 0
Class #P38

Place Back #

Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille

Grand Champ Gelding (Performance)
Horse Reg # Owner

1 0

Acool Affection 91667 Linda M Smiley MD

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Kentwood, Louisiana
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Memphis, Tennessee

Samantha Andersen
Darrell Butler Jr
Amanda H Viator

5 Shown

Rider

Vanessa Simmons
4 Shown

Rider

Megan Delille
4 Shown

Rider
Don Martin

107788
107549
5257

Points
0

Points
0

Points
1
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